Challenge dei Circoli!

Posizione Nome Circolo Totale Punteggio
1° MADONNA CAMPIGLIO 5380 punti
2° MONTECCHIA 4352 punti
3 ASOLO 3325 punti
4° VILLA CONDULMER 2556 punti
5° PADOVA 2020 punti
6° CA' AMATA 1816 punti
7° VERONA 1689 punti
8° UDINE 665 punti
9° LIGNANO 621 punti
10° MARCO POLO 523 punti
11° SALICI 2.0 409 punti
12° PORDENONE 361 punti
12° ST. VIGIL SEIS 361 punti
14° ZERMAN 290 punti
15° VENEZIA 266 punti
16° TRIESTE 232 punti
17° MONTEBELLUNA 226 punti
18° FRASSANELLE 183 punti

19° VIPITENO 178 punti



20°

271°

22°

23°

24°

25°

COLLI BERICI

ASIAGO

PUSTERTAL

CAORLE

BREAK POINT

CANSIGLIO

149 punti

89 punti

86 punti

80 punti

19 punti

11 punti



