

Challenge dei Circoli!



Posizione	Nome Circolo	Totale Punteggio
1°	MADONNA CAMPIGLIO	5380 punti
2°	MONTECCHIA	4352 punti
3°	ASOLO	3325 punti
4°	VILLA CONDULMER	2556 punti
5°	PADOVA	2020 punti
6°	CA' AMATA	1816 punti
7°	VERONA	1689 punti
8°	UDINE	665 punti
9°	LIGNANO	621 punti
10°	MARCO POLO	523 punti
11°	SALICI 2.0	409 punti
12°	PORDENONE	361 punti
12°	ST. VIGIL SEIS	361 punti
14°	ZERMAN	290 punti
15°	VENEZIA	266 punti
16°	TRIESTE	232 punti
17°	MONTEBELLUNA	226 punti
18°	FRASSANELLE	183 punti
19°	VIPITENO	178 punti

20°	COLLI BERICI	149 punti
21°	ASIAGO	89 punti
22°	PUSTERTAL	86 punti
23°	CAORLE	80 punti
24°	BREAK POINT	19 punti
25°	CANSIGLIO	11 punti